Povrsina Stana
Povrsina Terase
Ukupna Povrsina

STAN 6

LAMELA 2

DIMENZIJE

SPAVACA
SOBA
11.15 m?

33.82m?
2.54m?
36.36m?
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LJURBAN
BOMAX

POLOZAJ STANA U OBJEKTU
(KEY PLAN)

FASADA
(KEY FACADE )
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https://urbanoasis.rs/ office@bomax.rs

062/214-500




